U.S. CAGE Code 06324
M
icro-D
P
C
B
www.glenair.com E-Mail: sales@glenair.com
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912

4640
4741
4842
4943
5044
51
34
35
14
17
8
9
2 4
5
MICRo-D CBR BoARD MouNt CoNNECtoR PCB LAYoutS – PIN CoNNECtoRS
9 PIN MWDM-9PCBR 15 PIN MWDM-15PCBR
21 PIN MWDM-21PCBR 25 PIN MWDM-25PCBR
31 PIN MWDM-31PCBR 37 PIN MWDM-37PCBR
51 PIN MWDM-51PCBR 100 PIN MWDM-100PCBR
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor
© 2006 Glenair, Inc.  CAGE Code 06324/0CA77 Printed in U.S.A.
GLENAIR, INC. • 1211 AIR WAY • GLENDALE, CA 91201-2497 • 818-247-6000 • FAX 818-500-9912

46 40
47 41
48 42
49 43
50 44
51
34
35
14
17
8
9
24
5
MICRo-D CBR BoARD MouNt CoNNECtoR PCB LAYoutS – SoCkEt CoNNECtoRS
9 SoCkEt  MWDM-9SCBR 15 SoCkEt MWDM-15SCBR
21 SoCkEt MWDM-21SCBR 25 SoCkEt MWDM-25SCBR
31 SoCkEt MWDM-31SCBR 37 SoCkEt MWDM-37SCBR
51 SoCkEt MWDM-51SCBR 100 SoCkEt MWDM-100SCBR
Downloaded from Elcodis.com electronic components distributor